TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for FEBRUARY 2011

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY
BALLINA

BANKSTOWN
BLACKTOWN

BLAYNEY
CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CANTERBURY
CESSNOCK

CITY OF AUBURN
CLARENCE VALLEY
COFFS HARBOUR
COOLAH
COOMA-MONARO SHIRE
DUBBO

EUROBODALLA
FAIRFIELD

GLEN INNES SEVERN
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GREAT LAKES
GUNDAGAI

HOLROYD

HUME

INVERELL

JUNEE

KEMPSEY

KIAMA

KYOGLE

LAKE MACQUARIE

LEICHHARDT
LITHGOW CITY
LIVERPOOL
MAITLAND
MARRICKVILLE
MOREE PLAINS

DP1158392
DP1148641
DP1010155
DP1037951
DP1158391
DP1158471
DP1137298
DP586064

DP1108704
DP270636

DP1156628
DP1145998
DP1113882
DP1142077
DP1136116
DP1118914
DP1158679
DP724174

DP1119280
DP1154600
DP1158049
DP551529

DP998913

DP1071807
DP596091

DP1151679
DP855030

DP1063580-1

DP1016606
DP1141585
DP10925
DP1016114
DP1142583
DP1144433
DP1103064
DP280017
DP836430
SP81677
DP1121318

DP1148856 (88B) DP1154193

DP1062962

DP1159092
DP1152287

DP47314
DP1159598
DP1146000

DP1155693

DP1065903

DP1161545

DP1081249
DP875845
DP1151680

DP1159100
DP251551

DP1058122
DP1153452

DP1118048
DP1059071

DP1157059

DP1159094

DP1063145
DP1160524

DP1066493

DP265078
DP1120249
DP360504

DP1142258
DP1078315

DP1157701

DP1135865

DP1158957 (88B)

DP27655
DP1129963

DP1155748
DP1144726
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PLANS AMENDED REPORT for FEBRUARY 2011 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

MURRUMBIDGEE
MUSWELLBROOK

NARRABRI

NEWCASTLE
NORTH SYDNEY

ORANGE
PALERANG

PARRAMATTA

PENRITH
RANDWICK

SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN

DP204913
DP1145121

DP1160761

DP270578

SP84263 (ADMIN)
DP1154782

DP1087861

DP1159215

DP1149525 DP1153722
DP1154240

DP1016606 DP1146599
DP1073600 DP1155756

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL DP851252

SOUTH SYDNEY
SUTHERLAND SHIRE

SYDNEY

TAMWORTH REGIONAL
TENTERFIELD

TWEED

DP1033164

DP1158067 DP1160078
SP40993

DP270677 SP80421
DP1055391

SP77394

UNINCORPORATED AREA = DP1159699

UPPER HUNTER
WAGGA WAGGA
WARRINGAH

WEDDIN

WELLINGTON
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONDILLY
WOLLONGONG
WOOLLAHRA
YASS VALLEY

YOUNG

DP1144518

DP1132903 DP1148782
DP508811 SP80452
DP788940

DP1020566

DP1133695 DP1138229 DP1160212
DP1071455

DP1156078

DP1160782

DP1144861

DP 1011381
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